
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:139
ANSWERED ON:09.07.2014
FDI IN NEWS MEDIA 
Sreeramulu Shri B.

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to allow 100 percent FDI in news media; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether the Government has taken any steps to seek the views of stakeholders in this regard; 

(d) if so, the details and the outcome thereof; and 

(e) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING, ENVIRONMENT,
FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE AND MINISTER OF STATE FOR THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRI
PRAKASH JAVADEKAR) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b) to (e): Does not arise. 
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